Rhonda A. Corr
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HUMAN RESOURCES
Board Retreat

SEPARATIONS OF EMPLOYMENT

Windsor, Larry
Andrews, Beverly
Jackson, Anthony
Gibson, Renee
McSherry, Nancy
Richardson, Amy
Brickson, Reini
Hayes, Jennifer
Herdman, Valerie
Jackson, Kelsey
Summers, Ashlyn
Troehler, Jonathan
Wills, Ariell

Hall, Blossom
Mills, Wantha
Blanchard, Kirk

Lackings, Ruby

APPOINTMENTS AND CHANGES to the CONTRACTS of STAFF MEMBERS

Thornton, Sharon
Hickman, Jordan
McSherry, Nancy
Fields, Courtney
Hiatt, Lee Ann
Cheatham, Brittini
Hood, Jermica
Jordan, Anthony
Muhammed, Darnelle
Millerton, Tasha
Mclntosh, Jason

Reeder, Sarah
Denham, Erica
Grant, Jessica
Landis, Jane
Milby, Christine
Mitsoff, Deidra
Moore, Katherine
Quiles, Minerva
Richburg, Jessica

Rodriguez-Betancourt, Jarrett

OPERATIONS
TEMPORARY
TEMPORARY
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEMPORARY
CLERICAL
TRANSPORTATION

TRANSPORTATION

ADMINISTRATION
OPERATIONS
TEACHER

CLERICAL

CLERICAL
TEMPORARY
TEMPORARY
TEMPORARY
TEMPORARY
ADMINISTRATION
PARAPROFESSIONAL
PARAPROFESSIONAL
TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

Deceased

End Assignment
End Assignment
End Assignment
End Assignment
End Assignment
Resignation
Resignation
Resignation
Resignation
Resignation
Resignation
Resignation
Resignation
Retirement
Retirement

Retirement

Change of Assignment
Change of Assignment
Change of Salary

New Hire

New Hire

New Hire

New Hire

New Hire

Rehire

Supplemental Contract
Supplemental Contract
Supplemental Contract
Supplemental Contract
Supplemental Contract
Supplemental Contract
Supplemental Contract
Supplemental Contract
Supplemental Contract
Supplemental Contract
Supplemental Contract
Supplemental Contract

6/15/17
4/21/17
4/21/17
6/16/17
6/21/17
6/16/17
7/10/17
7/10/17
7/10/17
7/10/17
7/10/17
7/10/17
6/16/17
6/20/17
6/30/17
6/30/17
6/30/17

7/1/17
6/12/17
8/10/17
7/10/17
7/10/17
6/26/17
6/26/17
6/26/17
6/26/17

6/12/17 - 6/23/17
6/12/17 - 7/27/17
6/12/17 - 7/27/17
7/24/17 - 7/27/17
7/25/17 - 7/27/17
6/19/17 - 7/28/17
6/12/17 - 7/27/17
7/24/17 - 7/27/17
6/12/17 - 7/27/17
6/12/17 - 7/27/17
7/25/17 - 7/27/17
6/12/17 - 7/27/17

FOR VOTE
001 Kiser
001 Dayton Boys Prep
001 Dayton Boys Prep
001  Administration
572  Kemp
001  Administration
001 Edwin Joel Brown
001 Kemp
001 Wright Brothers
001 Edwin Joel Brown
001 Belmont
001 Meadowdale HS
001 Fairview
001 Service Building
001 Transportation
001 Transportation
001 Transportation

001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
572
572
572
572
572
572
572
572
572
572
572

Administration
Ponitz

Kemp
Transportation
Wright Brothers

Service Building
Administration

Administration
Administration

Belmont/Dunbar
Ruskin

Ruskin

Edwin Joel Brown
Wogaman

Kemp

Ruskin

Wright Brothers
Ruskin

Ruskin
Wogaman
Ruskin
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Head Custodian

MS Assistant Boys Track Coach

MS Head Boys Track Coach

Credit Recovery Summer Program
ESL Teacher Summer Swing Program
Credit Recovery Summer Program

Substitute Food Service
Level VI Clerical
School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

Senior Accountant/Fiscal Services
Night Head Custodian

Level Il Clerical

Level lll Clerical
Substitute Custodian
Substitute Clerical
Substitute Clerical
Substitute Clerical

Summer School Principal (Credit Recovery)
Title | Summer Program Paraprofessinoal
Title | Summer Program Paraprofessinoal
Summer Leadership Program

Summer Leadership Program

ESL Teacher Summer Swing Program
Title | Summer Program Teacher
Summer Leadership Program

Title | Summer Program Teacher

Title | Summer Program Teacher
Summer Leadership Program

Title | Summer Program Teacher

$68,000.00
$11.87
$44,378.00
$14.26
$15.14
$8.26
$8.68
$8.68
$8.68
$42.43
$13.52
$14.31
$28.15
$28.15
$28.15
$28.15
$28.15
$28.15
$28.15
$28.15
$28.15

Superintendent's Recommendations
to the Dayton Board of Education

6/13/2017

Hourly NTE 80 Hours
Annually

Hourly NTE 80 Hours
Hourly NTE 80 Hours
Hourly NTE 80 Hours
Hourly NTE 80 Hours
Hourly NTE 80 Hours
Hourly NTE 80 Hours
6/20/2017
6/6/2017

6/6/2017

Hourly NTE 24 Hours
Hourly NTE 12 Hours
6/20/2017
6/6/2017
6/20/2017
6/6/2017

6/6/2017

Hourly NTE 12 Hours
6/6/2017

June 24, 2017
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Rogers, Amy
Tipton, Megan
Weiss, Donna
Welch, Kabrea
Wesley, Darla
Jacking, James
Bankston, Jock

Gaskin, Wanda

TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEMPORARY
TRANSPORTATION

TRANSPORTATION

Supplemental Contract
Supplemental Contract
Supplemental Contract
Supplemental Contract
Supplemental Contract
Supplemental Contract
Supplemental Contract

Supplemental Contract

7/24/17 - 7/27/17
7/25/17 - 7/27/17
6/12/17 - 7/27/17
7/24/17 - 7/27/17
6/12/17 - 7/27/17

6/7/17
6/13/17

HUMAN RESOURCES
Board Retreat

8/1/2017 - 11/24/2017 001

FOR VOTE
572 Edwin Joel Brown
572 Wogaman
572 Ruskin
572 Edwin Joel Brown
572 Ruskin
Dunbar
001 Transportation
001 Transportation
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Summer Leadership Program

Summer Leadership Program

Title | Summer Program Teacher
Summer Leadership Program

Title | Summer Program Teacher

Head Football

Summer Transportation Clean Up Crew

Summer Bus Driver

$28.15
$28.15
$28.15
$28.15
$28.15
$6,517.12
$8.26

$19.28

Superintendent's Recommendations
to the Dayton Board of Education

Hourly NTE 24 Hours
Hourly NTE 12 Hours
6/6/2017
Hourly NTE 24 Hours
6/6/2017
Annually
Hourly NTE 80 Hours

Hourly NTE 80 Hours

June 24, 2017
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