

SEPARATIONS OF EMPLOYMENT

NAME	POSITION	TYPE	DATE	KEY	LOC	TITLE	RATE	Comments
1 Windsor, Larry	OPERATIONS	Deceased	6/15/17	001	Kiser	Head Custodian		
2 Andrews, Beverly	TEMPORARY	End Assignment	4/21/17	001	Dayton Boys Prep	MS Assistant Boys Track Coach		
3 Jackson, Anthony	TEMPORARY	End Assignment	4/21/17	001	Dayton Boys Prep	MS Head Boys Track Coach		
4 Gibson, Renee	TEACHER	End Assignment	6/16/17	001	Administration	Credit Recovery Summer Program		
5 McSherry, Nancy	TEACHER	End Assignment	6/21/17	572	Kemp	ESL Teacher Summer Swing Program		
6 Richardson, Amy	TEACHER	End Assignment	6/16/17	001	Administration	Credit Recovery Summer Program		
7 Brickson, Reini	TEACHER	Resignation	7/10/17	001	Edwin Joel Brown			
8 Hayes, Jennifer	TEACHER	Resignation	7/10/17	001	Kemp			
9 Herdman, Valerie	TEACHER	Resignation	7/10/17	001	Wright Brothers			
10 Jackson, Kelsey	TEACHER	Resignation	7/10/17	001	Edwin Joel Brown			
11 Summers, Ashlyn	TEACHER	Resignation	7/10/17	001	Belmont			
12 Troehler, Jonathan	TEACHER	Resignation	7/10/17	001	Meadowdale HS			
13 Wills, Ariell	TEACHER	Resignation	6/16/17	001	Fairview			
14 Hall, Blossom	TEMPORARY	Resignation	6/20/17	001	Service Building	Substitute Food Service		
15 Mills, Wantha	CLERICAL	Retirement	6/30/17	001	Transportation	Level VI Clerical		
16 Blanchard, Kirk	TRANSPORTATION	Retirement	6/30/17	001	Transportation	School Bus Driver		
17 Lackings, Ruby	TRANSPORTATION	Retirement	6/30/17	001	Transportation	School Bus Driver		

APPOINTMENTS AND CHANGES to the CONTRACTS of STAFF MEMBERS

NAME	POSITION	TYPE	DATE	KEY	LOC	TITLE	RATE	PERIOD
18 Thornton, Sharon	ADMINISTRATION	Change of Assignment	7/1/17	001	Administration	Senior Accountant/Fiscal Services	\$68,000.00	6/13/2017
19 Hickman, Jordan	OPERATIONS	Change of Assignment	6/12/17	001	Ponitz	Night Head Custodian	\$11.87	Hourly NTE 80 Hours
20 McSherry, Nancy	TEACHER	Change of Salary	8/10/17	001	Kemp		\$44,378.00	Annually
21 Fields, Courtney	CLERICAL	New Hire	7/10/17	001	Transportation	Level II Clerical	\$14.26	Hourly NTE 80 Hours
22 Hiatt, Lee Ann	CLERICAL	New Hire	7/10/17	001	Wright Brothers	Level III Clerical	\$15.14	Hourly NTE 80 Hours
23 Cheatham, Brittini	TEMPORARY	New Hire	6/26/17	001	Service Building	Substitute Custodian	\$8.26	Hourly NTE 80 Hours
24 Hood, Jermica	TEMPORARY	New Hire	6/26/17	001	Administration	Substitute Clerical	\$8.68	Hourly NTE 80 Hours
25 Jordan, Anthony	TEMPORARY	New Hire	6/26/17	001	Administration	Substitute Clerical	\$8.68	Hourly NTE 80 Hours
26 Muhammed, Darnelle	TEMPORARY	Rehire	6/26/17	001	Administration	Substitute Clerical	\$8.68	Hourly NTE 80 Hours
27 Millerton, Tasha	ADMINISTRATION	Supplemental Contract	6/12/17 - 6/23/17	001	Belmont/Dunbar	Summer School Principal (Credit Recovery)	\$42.43	6/20/2017
28 McIntosh, Jason	PARAPROFESSIONAL	Supplemental Contract	6/12/17 - 7/27/17	572	Ruskin	Title I Summer Program Paraprofessional	\$13.52	6/6/2017
29 Reeder, Sarah	PARAPROFESSIONAL	Supplemental Contract	6/12/17 - 7/27/17	572	Ruskin	Title I Summer Program Paraprofessional	\$14.31	6/6/2017
30 Denham, Erica	TEACHER	Supplemental Contract	7/24/17 - 7/27/17	572	Edwin Joel Brown	Summer Leadership Program	\$28.15	Hourly NTE 24 Hours
31 Grant, Jessica	TEACHER	Supplemental Contract	7/25/17 - 7/27/17	572	Wogaman	Summer Leadership Program	\$28.15	Hourly NTE 12 Hours
32 Landis, Jane	TEACHER	Supplemental Contract	6/19/17 - 7/28/17	572	Kemp	ESL Teacher Summer Swing Program	\$28.15	6/20/2017
33 Milby, Christine	TEACHER	Supplemental Contract	6/12/17 - 7/27/17	572	Ruskin	Title I Summer Program Teacher	\$28.15	6/6/2017
34 Mitsoff, Deidra	TEACHER	Supplemental Contract	7/24/17 - 7/27/17	572	Wright Brothers	Summer Leadership Program	\$28.15	6/20/2017
35 Moore, Katherine	TEACHER	Supplemental Contract	6/12/17 - 7/27/17	572	Ruskin	Title I Summer Program Teacher	\$28.15	6/6/2017
36 Quiles, Minerva	TEACHER	Supplemental Contract	6/12/17 - 7/27/17	572	Ruskin	Title I Summer Program Teacher	\$28.15	6/6/2017
37 Richburg, Jessica	TEACHER	Supplemental Contract	7/25/17 - 7/27/17	572	Wogaman	Summer Leadership Program	\$28.15	Hourly NTE 12 Hours
38 Rodriguez-Betancourt, Jarrett	TEACHER	Supplemental Contract	6/12/17 - 7/27/17	572	Ruskin	Title I Summer Program Teacher	\$28.15	6/6/2017

39	Rogers, Amy	TEACHER	Supplemental Contract	7/24/17 - 7/27/17	572	Edwin Joel Brown	Summer Leadership Program	\$28.15	Hourly NTE 24 Hours	
40	Tipton, Megan	TEACHER	Supplemental Contract	7/25/17 - 7/27/17	572	Wogaman	Summer Leadership Program	\$28.15	Hourly NTE 12 Hours	
41	Weiss, Donna	TEACHER	Supplemental Contract	6/12/17 - 7/27/17	572	Ruskin	Title I Summer Program Teacher	\$28.15	6/6/2017	
42	Welch, Kabrea	TEACHER	Supplemental Contract	7/24/17 - 7/27/17	572	Edwin Joel Brown	Summer Leadership Program	\$28.15	Hourly NTE 24 Hours	
43	Wesley, Darla	TEACHER	Supplemental Contract	6/12/17 - 7/27/17	572	Ruskin	Title I Summer Program Teacher	\$28.15	6/6/2017	
44	Jacking, James	TEMPORARY	Supplemental Contract	8/1/2017 - 11/24/2017	001	Dunbar	Head Football	\$6,517.12	Annually	
45	Bankston, Jock	TRANSPORTATION	Supplemental Contract	6/7/17	001	Transportation	Summer Transportation Clean Up Crew	\$8.26	Hourly NTE 80 Hours	
46	Gaskin, Wanda	TRANSPORTATION	Supplemental Contract	6/13/17	001	Transportation	Summer Bus Driver	\$19.28	Hourly NTE 80 Hours	